NJ FamilyCare* - November 2015

Eligibility Category Age <21
Aged 0
Blind 52
Disabled 31,501
Non-ABD Children 792,314
Non-ABD Adults 16,850
Total 840,717

Age > 20
90,257
724
174,489

0

616,356
881,826

Total
90,257
776
205,990
792,314
633,206
1,722,543

* - NJFamilyCare includes all individuals receiving public medical assistance
through the Division of Medical Assistance and Health Services and includes
those eligible for federal reimbursement through the Medicaid program and
Children's Health Insurance Program established in the federal Social Security
Act and those eligible for other public medical assistance programs established

through various state laws.

11/25/2015



County

Atlantic
Bergen
Burlington
Camden
Cape May
Cumberland
Essex
Gloucester
Hudson
Hunterdon
Mercer
Middlesex
Monmouth
Morris
Ocean
Passaic
Salem
Somerset
Sussex
Union
Warren
Other
Total

Medicaid

25,772
30,352
20,634
44,602
6,114
17,801
76,495
15,123
67,517
2,248
22,965
40,346
27,226
11,539
53,077
56,439
4,988
10,146
3,644
43,904
4,967
3
585,902

NJ FamilyCare* - November 2015

M-CHIP
107 to 142%

FPL

2,236
6,130
2,653
5,199
911
2,169
9,443
2,019
10,447
356
3,455
8,401
4,048
2,431
6,171
9,109
537
2,157
668
6,744
631
0
85,915

SCHIP SCHIP
Children Children
142 to 150% 150 to 200%
FPL FPL
178 1,617
468 4,352
157 1,736
319 2,806
61 414
149 1,207
338 3,472
114 1,073
629 3,251
37 304
156 2,220
541 5,150
302 2,138
159 1,422
391 4,034
948 3,721
36 353
154 1,098
53 583
459 3,209
30 429
0 0
5,679 44,589

Columns Include children eligible through CHIPRA - 9,967

SCHIP
Children
200 to 350%
FPL
1,202
4,804
1,749
2,668
378
931
3,021
1,242
3,047
357
1,614
4,742
2,266
1,445
4,679
3,196
281
1,211
660
2,916
485
0
42,894

Children's
Services

1,280
1,100
1,892
2,147
410
981
3,338
1,200
1,271
334
2,525
1,392
1,386
863
1,544
950
471
780
451
1,265
361
1,394
27,335

Total

32,285
47,206
28,821
57,741
8,288
23,238
96,107
20,771
86,162
3,636
32,935
60,572
37,366
17,859
69,896
74,363
6,666
15,546
6,059
58,497
6,903
1,397
792,314



NJ FamilyCare* - November 2015

o ABP Parent Aizaizer
County Medicaid * up to 133% Total
EpL up to 133%
FPL

Atlantic 5,783 8,093 15,037 28,913
Bergen 5,475 13,256 23,984 42,715
Burlington 5,295 7,134 13,782 26,211
Camden 10,108 14,771 26,801 51,680
Cape May 1,440 2,436 4,537 8,413
Cumberland 3,524 4,506 8,531 16,561
Essex 17,516 21,735 39,610 78,861
Gloucester 4,189 5,679 9,496 19,364
Hudson 11,309 24,692 34,010 70,011
Hunterdon 367 835 2,165 3,367
Mercer 4,444 6,550 12,481 23,475
Middlesex 5,782 15,265 24,697 45,744
Monmouth 4,599 8,583 17,087 30,269
Morris 2,036 4,258 10,506 16,800
Ocean 6,492 19,639 17,271 43,402
Passaic 10,620 19,545 27,574 57,739
Salem 1,193 1,484 2,604 5,281
Somerset 1,518 3,630 5,996 11,144
Sussex 945 1,680 3,656 6,181
Union 6,450 14,991 19,299 40,740
Warren 1,082 2,025 3,223 6,330
Other 2 0 3 5
Total 110,169 200,787 322,250 633,206

* Column Includes Pregnant Women eligible through CHIPRA - 1,724
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County

ATLANTIC
BERGEN
BURLINGTON
CAMDEN
CAPE MAY
CUMBERLAND
ESSEX
GLOUCESTER
HUDSON
HUNTERDON
MERCER
MIDDLESEX
MONMOUTH
MORRIS
OCEAN
PASSAIC
SALEM
SOMERSET
SUSSEX
UNION
WARREN
OTHER

Total

Aged

2,614
10,993
2,522
4,527
900
1,501
9,319
1,334
10,957
506
3,165
9,697
4,358
3,965
3,775
8,833
443
2,943
612
6,251
787
255
90,257

Blind Disabled
22 7,996
42 10,962
36 8,544
82 20,131

6 2,670
22 7,460
127 31,535
15 6,333
87 20,777
6 1,589
42 11,689
53 12,352
42 9,999
15 5,300
28 10,108
68 15,843
4 2,486
12 3,804
9 2,264
52 11,782
6 2,094
0 272
776 205,990

Total

10,632
21,997
11,102
24,740
3,576
8,983
40,981
7,682
31,821
2,101
14,896
22,102
14,399
9,280
13,911
24,744
2,933
6,759
2,885
18,085
2,887
527
297,023

Includes 26,750 individuals in home and community-based waiver programs



